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PADRONES OFICIALIZADOS 2024
FACULTAD DE HUMANIDADES - BARILOCHE
CLAUSTRO GRADUADOS

ID APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DOCUMENTO N°
1 ABDALA, MIRTA ANGELICA 16.392.379
2 ABRIOLA, ROSA MABEL 4517.711
3 ACOSTA, MARIA CECILIA 28.400.109
4 AGUERO MEDINA, ALEJANDRO 18.796.953
5 ALVARELLOS, PABLO ESTEBAN 26.088.079
6 ALVAREZ FLORES, FERNANDO ANTONIC 35.817.851
7 ALVAREZ, AIMARA DEOLINDA JESUSA  25.595.215
8 ALVAREZ, VALERIA 21.856.555
9 ANGAUT, GABRIELA 16.392.333
10 ARANCIBIA AGUERO MARCOS 34.714.551
11 ARANCIBIA AGUERO, LUCIANO 37.949.330
12 ARIAS, JUAN AGUSTIN 31.606.942
13 ASPRENGREN, FRANCO RAMON 40.101.327
14 BALMACEDA, ANA PATRICIA 17.336.515
15 BARBIERI, MARIA NOEMI 10.554.116
16 BARRIENTOS, SOFIA VICTORIA 41.193.364
17 BARROS, RUTH ELIZABETH 39.649.453
18 BAUM, CLAUDIA VIVIANA 14.680.601
19 BAYONA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 20.010.401
20 BESSERA, EDUARDO MIGUEL ENRIQUE 11.360.110
21 BEZENZETTE, ROCIO AYELEN 36.949.407
22 BLANCO, DANIEL NORBERTO 12.153.366
23 BOISSERENE, RUBEN OSCAR 20.006.853
24 BUSTOS, ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN 33.205.570
25 CABRERA, SEBASTIAN 26.081.642
26 CANCINO, LUIS ROY 25.402.500
27 CAPDEVILA, ALICIA ISABEL 11.454.724
28 CAREY, ALINA 25.393.609
29 CARIBONI, MATIAS 24.496.935
30 CARO TORRES, FANNY MARIBEL 18.763.762
31 CARRO, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 38.091.274
32 CARTES, CARINA ROSANA 23.494.938
33 CASARIN, MARISA HAYDEE 16.968.937
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CATRILEO, ALFREDO JAVIER
CHIAPPE, MARIANO CARLOS
CHIOCCONI, MARIA

CORENGIA, MARCELO JORGE
COSTAMAGNA, GRACIELA MONICA
CRISPENS, CRISTINA FERNANDA

DE LAFORE, GABRIEL ARTURO MARINO
DE NICOTTI, FERNADO

DELL, DORA LEONOR

DESUTTER, PAMELA BEATRIZ

DIAZ, ALICIA MARINA

DUTRUEL, JORGE OMAR

ERTOLA, FABIANA MARCELA

ESTAPE MARISTANY, MARIA DEL MAR
FEDERICO, MARIA ELVIRA

FENNER, JUAN SEBASTIAN
FERNANDEZ, RICARDO OMAR

24.860.325
23.424.629
24.078.449
18.233.928
17.155.757
28.189.344
30.049.173
18.100.135
11.226.797
27.639.774
12.090.118
8.617.871

18.006.013
10.083.303
11.355.141
33.573.342
20.299.543

FIORAMANTI BERTAZZO, YAMILA ELISAB 33.247.524

FUENTES, RICARDO DANIEL
GALLO, LUCA MARTIN

GALOSI, MARIA PAOLA

GATTI, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
GATTI, PABLO GERARDO
GAUSSMANN, RICARDO
GHERLANZ, ANDREA VIVIANA
GOMEZ, CLAUDIA VIVIANA

18.097.992
34.583.957
22.132.139
24.557.081
22.118.208
12.583.264
16.054.550
26.172.286

GONCALVEZ DA ROCHA, JORGE ALBERT20.410.020

GONZALEZ, CAROLINA CECILIA
GOTTARDO, SILVIA ESTHER
GRIFFA, MIRIAM

26.233.449
12.124.488
11.891.677

GUTIERREZ ASTUDILLO, MARIA REBECA 18.684.130

GUZMAN, MARIANA BELEN
HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO ANDRES
HODL, NATALIA

HOFER, ALFREDO FEDERICO
IARLORI, CAMILA CELESTE
IGLESIAS, HECTOR MANUEL
IWANOW, WLADIMIRO

JALIL, WILLIAM OSCAR

KOELBL, PATRICIA VERONICA
KOHLSTEDT, MARCELA LEONOR
LAGRAS VALLEJO, MARIA AYELEN
LATINO ALBARRACIN, MARIA GABRIELA
LEZCANO, MAXIMILIANO JAVIER

37.947.167
16.821.667
24.481.826
11.864.775
38.091.869
20.014.889
13.549.154
16.170.869
18.526.999
5.263.347

32.320.762
21.981.605
21.573.892
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LO RUSSO, CECILIA ALICIA
LOPEZ ALFONSIN, MARIA LAURA
LOPEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO
LOPEZ, SILVANA GRACIELA
MALASPINA, FLAVIA SONIA
MARTINEZ, ROCIO BELEN

MC CASKILL, JORGE A
MELGAREJO, AYELEN XIOMARA
MELGAREJO, JOEL EDUARDO
MENDELSOHN, ALEJANDRA VALERIA
MENDES, JOSE MARIA

MENDEZ, LAURA MARCELA
MENDEZ, MARTIN MARCOS
MOGNI, PATRICIA SILVIA
MONTERO, GRACIELA NORMA
MONTES, SUSANA INES
MONTIEL MANCILLA, RAMIRO ENRIQUE
MORALES, MARIA MARTA
MOSCHES, EDITH ANGELA
MUENA, MARIA EUGENIA

NALLY, MARIA ELENA
NESTARES, JAVIER ALEJANDRO

13.144.313
14.519.711
13.359.584
17.572.866
18.199.849
40.111.973
18.500.493
34.041.039
26.442.041
35.593.197
13.739.375
16.295.168
25.402.340
16.766.426
10.442.260
13.081.824
18.879.587
30.874.944
20.007.385
26.867.602
20.617.708
32.699.515

NOGUERA ROBERTO, FRANCISCO ADRI/24.426.319

NUNEZ, PAULA GABRIELA
OCARES, CARMEN ANDREA
OGORODNIKOV, NINA

PALACIO, MERCEDES LUCRECIA
PALAVECINO, MERCEDES ALCIRA
PAOLI, LUZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
PARENTE, EMILCE BEATRIZ
PASTENE, SILVANA PAOLA
PATARATA, CLAUDIA MABEL

PAZ, CLAUDIA MARCELA

PAZ, DANIELA ISABEL

PEDRE, FRANCO MARTIN

PEREZ OYARZO, ALAN FRANCISCO
PEREZ, FEDERICO

PEZZONI, PABLO ERNESTO
PIANTONI, GIULIETTA
POTCHSKA, VANINA MABEL
PSZEMIAROWER, ARACELI INES
PUENTES, DAMIAN ANIBAL
PUKAS, DANIEL ALBERTO
QUINTANILLA, ANA MARIA

23.114.790
26.525.767
6.036.432

33.205.572
11.806.212
17.451.416
25.426.051
22.622.643
20.723.931
22.122.334
12.892.302
39.161.785
32.574.561
29.623.187
29.313.710
34.019.677
37.827.234
20.912.435
24.628.741
20.430.662
12.714.348
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QUINTEROS, RAUL ALBERTO 23.454.950
ROBERT, GUILLERMO JORGE 17.811.365
ROCHA, NATALIA LILIANA 35.077.032
RODRIGUEZ, CARINA NOEMI 27.061.012
ROJAS, SANDRA LILIANA 23.831.093
ROMANIUK, SUSANA LIDIA 14.719.202
ROMERO, ANA SOL 25.393.238
RONCATI, LAURA CECILIA 23.801.846
ROSELLI, OLGA MARTINA 11.117.122
SAN MARTIN, MONICA VIVIVANA 14.229.647
SANDOVAL, MARIA DE LOURDES 20.679.192
SARA, LILIANA MABEL 24.095.926
SARLINGA, SEBASTIAN HORACIO 27.773.188
SCHENONE LOCANI, ADRIANA MARIA JUI123.087.481
SEGOVIA, PATRICIA MABEL 14.759.530
SIERRA, HAYDEE DEL CARMEN 14.126.924
SOLAR, ESTER 16.487.008
SPESNY, OFELIA CARMEN 4.442.707

SZMULEWICZ, GABRIEL FERNANDO 12.890.603
TAGLIAFICO, ALEJANDRA 20.540.149
TALANI, ADRIANA PATRICIA 16.387.815
TORRES RUMINOT, ORIET ADRIANA 18.741.133
URRETABIZCAYA, MARTIN 21.589.235
VALLEJOS, ADELA 18.324.848
VARGAS, NANCY SUSANA 27.435.034
VERA, SILVIO ROLANDO 27.965.479
VEZZOSI FOURES, NICOLAS FACUNDO 39.584.325
VIDARTE, JUAN CARLOS 4.396.270

VIVES, JULIA AMANDA 11.743.541
VOTA, FRANCISCO MARTIN 35.818.624
WASSNER SOLARI, ALEJANDRA PAULA 21.762.308
YANEZ, KARINA EUGENIA 27.255.310
YETANO, SELENE ABRIL 38.431.875
ZAPATA MATAMALA, GISELA DE LOURDE 34.347.368
ZAPATA, HECTOR CRISTIAN 23.082.761
ZORZOLI, ALBERTO PEDRO 8.521.155
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